
Show #07122023: 2023 MAQHA Corporate Challenge 1st S/C (7/12/2023-7/14/2023)

800. OPEN PLOWP: Premier Sires Limited Open Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 90 Made For U Erin Lieurance Gorman Barger$1156.00

2 147 Sh A Million Dreams Jodie P Ploog Melodie Nelson$918.00

3 165 Flat Out The Best Jennifer A Burton Lara N Simmons$680.00

4 88 NI Know The Code Mallory L Storm Elizabeth Stoe$340.00

5 136 Love My Hot Machine Mitchell D Adkins Dean Adkins$306.00

6 777 VS Sassy Senorita Kristina L Goodall Kristina L Goodall

7 199 Vs Final Addiction Spencer Ray Orr Sandra M Paris

8 52 Salty Cowgirl Rick Klaus Cody Gillette

9 121 Wilde Thang Kristin A Klimmek Dawn Massier

10 104 Too Lazy To Be Blue Becky Hagey Curtis A Barclay

801. OPEN PGTRL: Premier Sires Level 1 Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 46 PlayOnHouseMoney Micah L Hansen Kirk R & /or Debra Sharp$601.80

2 70 Luck Of Tha Irish Micah L Hansen Christina Hansen$477.90

3 162 Lopin For The Ladys Micah L Hansen Julianne B Hornig$354.00

4 148 Dont Kare Im Blazin Brett A Clark Carey A Nowacek$177.00

5 30 KB BELLES N WHISTLES Spencer Ray Orr DAWN MARIE PAPCUN$159.30

6 83 SH GettingToKnowYou Lia Ploog Gene Charles Vandeberg

7 128 Hintons Earl Gray Caitlin Schneider Hinton Stables

8 136 Love My Hot Machine Mitchell D Adkins Dean Adkins

9 66 Rl Best Version Yet Jessie J Godin Jessie J Godin

10 75 Pistons And Pearls Caitlin Schneider Julie L Bernick

802. OPEN PLOHUS: Premier Sires Limited Horse Open Hunter Under Sadd Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 62 Thebestcasescenario Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Lorena Pahl$1203.60

2 176 Al Sleep On It Lia Ploog Nancy A Randall$955.80

3 24 Willys Mechanic Leah Rogers Georgia Del Favero$708.00

4 10 Minutes Count Beth C Crook Jerrie A Anderson$354.00

5 142 Hotnblazingwithmoxie Brittany A Kroll Brittany A Kroll$318.60

6 33 Imsumkindacertain Hannah M Lind Ava Holman

7T 91 An Innovative Spark Erin Lieurance Wayne Hembry

7T 34 Dreamy Asset Mallory L Storm Lacy Desantis

9 720 Good At It Rhonda Spratto Lara N Simmons

10 71 Red E Set Go Melissa Marie Clark Jeff And Melissa Clark

803. OPEN PYLL: Premier Sires Yearling Longe Line Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 127 Good Girl Gone Batt Makayla Ray Maciejewski Kelly Maciejewski$312.00

2 122 GOOD AT BATT Nancy A Randall Nancy A Randall$234.00

3T 59 Makin Me Hot Tiffany Riehm Tiffany Riehm$117.00

3T 72 Double The Outlaws Julie A Marweg$117.00

5 51  Somekindaheartstopper Scott Boe Trent J Stromme

6 152 Slow Poured Martini Bailley Marie DeJong Bailley Marie DeJong

7 92 Sippin N Zippin Shannon Timm Shannon Timm

8 112 Living Tobe Pretty Julie A Marweg Cathy Corrigan Frank



Show #07122023: 2023 MAQHA Corporate Challenge 1st S/C (7/12/2023-7/14/2023)

804. OPEN PNYLL: Premier Sires Non Pro Yearling Longe Line Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 59 Makin Me Hot Tiffany Riehm Tiffany Riehm$303.75

2 122 GOOD AT BATT Nancy A Randall Nancy A Randall$236.25

3 92 Sippin N Zippin Shannon Timm Shannon Timm$135.00

4 51  Somekindaheartstopper Scott Boe Trent J Stromme

5 127 Good Girl Gone Batt Madison Maciejewski Kelly Maciejewski

808. OPEN PTRL: Premier Sires Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 67 AL OF A SUDDEN Jordan Macan Jordan Macan$1161.00

2 188 Firstoneinlastoneout Valerie Kearns Patricia M Bogosh$863.20

3 197 Wouda Coulda Shoulda Brett A Clark Amy Anderson$651.20

4 190 Snap Krackle Pop Caitlin Schneider Twylla Lynn Brown$524.00

5 129 This Onez On Me Brett A Clark Holly J Edgar$460.40

6 46 PlayOnHouseMoney Micah L Hansen Kirk R & /or Debra Sharp$396.80

7 162 Lopin For The Ladys Micah L Hansen Julianne B Hornig$354.40

8 923 SheLovesARainyNight Ashley Montgomery Alyssa L Tjosaas$312.00

9 168 BADA BING BADA BLUE Caitlyn D Champagne Carolyn J Champagne$269.60

10 144 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood$248.40

11 369 Dodge Da Bullit Olivia Ulmer Olivia Ulmer$400.00

12 192 No Attire Required Millisa K Daurer Lauren E Stepaniak

13 704 Hour Slot Machine Margaret E Edwards Margaret E Edwards$400.00

14 148 Dont Kare Im Blazin Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek$400.00

15 70 Luck Of Tha Irish Colten Hansen Christina Hansen$400.00



Show #07142023: 2023 MAQHA Corporate Challenge 2nd S/C (7/14/2023-7/16/2023)

805. OPEN PNPTRL: Premier Sires Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 67 AL OF A SUDDEN Jordan Macan Jordan Macan$639.00

2 168 BADA BING BADA BLUE Caitlyn D Champagne Carolyn J Champagne$497.00

3 369 Dodge Da Bullit Olivia Ulmer Olivia Ulmer$284.00

4 889 Five A Clock Charlie Kendra Jo Schultz Kelly Manner

5 197 Wouda Coulda Shoulda Piper Anderson Amy Anderson

DQ 192 No Attire Required Lauren E Stepaniak Lauren E Stepaniak

806. OPEN PNHUS: Premier Sires Non Pro Limited Horse HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 117 Alrighty Then Christina Byers Christina Byers$1304.00

2 160 Hes Al Right Julianne B Hornig Sandy Hornig$978.00

3 71 Red E Set Go Melissa Marie Clark Jeff And Melissa Clark$652.00

4 20 Last Minute Kruze Lisa Anderson-Peck Lisa Anderson-Peck$326.00

5 33 Imsumkindacertain Ava Holman Ava Holman

6 1016 Kruzin On Up Anna M Beihoffer Anna M Beihoffer

7 13 Al Be The Lucky One Grace Margaret Kehoe Grace Margaret Kehoe

8 34 Dreamy Asset Lacy Desantis Lacy Desantis

9 176 Al Sleep On It Nancy A Randall Nancy A Randall

807. OPEN PNLWP: Premier Sires Non Pro Limited Horse Western Pleasu Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 100 Praymore Worry Less Rick Smith Rick Smith$1248.00

2T 90 Made For U Gorman Barger Gorman Barger$780.00

2T 3 THE GLOW GETTER Holly Sarah Phalen MICHELLE REID$780.00

4 104 Too Lazy To Be Blue Curtis A Barclay Curtis A Barclay$312.00

5 88 NI Know The Code Elizabeth Stoe Elizabeth Stoe

6 52 Salty Cowgirl Cody Gillette Cody Gillette

7 777 VS Sassy Senorita Kristina L Goodall Kristina L Goodall

8 169 Hope U Da Best Scott D Neitzel Scott D Neitzel


